TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

AN = (0PS) o haA i

(NI P OYINCIGNIYHFTY) wrTa SECTION NUMBER 2342z 710
COVER (OPS) SECTION

(PRESS WITHOUT PLATE CHANGER)

230




TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

AN®- (0PS)

(NDYSPRORYNCZI0HhIYIFT)

COVER (OPS)

(PRESS WITHOUT PLATE CHANGER)D

Y g
SECTION

Ve VEF

| 5342z 710

)

SECTION NUMBER

Av—r ONFRHARTEBBELTEEEAOT, £ FEBTENLTLEE N,
¥hen ordering items marked % ,indicate the set number
because they are available only as a set.

No  sh A/ PART W Hwen/COMPONENT PARTS Moo NAME .
1 5342 73 540-2 ANY = (AN =gg% ;=) COVER(DARK GRAY) 1
1 5344 73 140-3  hHhiv- COVER 1
2 5290 74 084 SAaMb(z1a%) LABEL(ENGLISH? 3
2 5290 74 094 SAM(ZhoI™ ) LABEL (JAPANESE) 3
3 5512 71 114 NYTSPYI2I%YENYYEM5X8 SMALL BINDING SCREW M5X8 29
4 5342 74 619-1 AL (TS T) LABEL (BLACK) 2
L 5344 T4 119-1 20N b LABEL 2
5 5342 74 411 FIIATN D NAME PLATE 1
6 5342 74 836-1 SANL(INSIUT) LABEL{(BLACK) 2
6 5344 74 536 SAN LABEL 2
7 90652 GS-u7% GS-5 GS-RING GS-5 ?
8 5344 74 537 FRN! LABEL 2
9 L3472 74 685-1 AN (INIYT) LABEL(BLACK) 2
9 5344 74 185-1 A% LABEL 2

10 5344 75 221 F1-TN TUBE 2

11 9721050008 E=-U2o™ E=5 E-RING E-5 4

12 5344 73 152 Eeo PIN 2

13 92642051014 Tavazs™ M5X10 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M5X10 34

14 9710050008 NWgE™p™R M5 SPRING WASHER M5 34

15 5344 73 151 Y55yt BRACKET 2

16 5640 36 216 AIC U on SPRING 2

17 90813 N33 MSX10 SCREW M5X10 1

18 90643 NYFHwpv R BS TOOTHED [LOCK WASHER BS 4

19 $5342 73 510-2 HNC=(3v-go%v,-) COVER(DARK GRAY) 1

19 5344 73 110-3 Hnv- COVER 1

20 5344 72 114 INShyt BRACKET 4

21 5342 72 171 s - COVER 1

21 5342 72 571~1 AN = (BN =pg% =) COVER(DARK GRAY) 1

22 5290 74 083-2 3SAML(z11™) LABEL(ENGLISH) 3

22 5290 74 093 AN (Zhpa™) LABEL(JAPANESE) 3

23 5290 74 087~2 332 {(x1a™) LABEL (ENGLISH) 1

23 5290 74 091 SANL(ZHhIaN) LABEL{(JAPANESE)} 1

24 5300 73 014 v - COVER 2

25 5310 73 013 PAVEFA FRAME 2

26 5342 14 617-1 SANL(INDYT) LABEL (BLACK) (|

26 5344 T4 117-1 FANS] LABEL 2

27 5342 74 618-1 SANMIL(INSYT ) LABEL (BLACK) 2

27 5344 74 118-1 SAN LABEL 2

28 5342 74 713-1 2ANR(INSYD) LABEL(BLACK) 3

28 5344 74 213-1 SNk LABEL 3

29 5342 72 120-1 hnw- COVER 1

29 53472 72 520-2 Anv-(3%~-79%~) COVER(DARK GRAY) 1

30 5342 75 114 NIy BRACKET i

31 9711040008 HYInvze 4 CONED DISC SPRING & 1

32 9670040608 YHYrFECILE M4AXE HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M4Xé6 1

33 98945011 HE=TWLo™SbN CM12 CABLE GRAND CM12 .2

34 5330 23 113 YUoY- WASHER 1

35 5512 75 545 hé CAM 1

36 9684050508 FARI™ M5X5 SET SCREW M5HX5S 2

37 ¢710030008 NHRE¥VH™R M3 SPRING WASHER M3 10

38 9660030014 FUE M3 HEXAGON NUT M3 A

39 5342 74 311 PR LABEL 1

39 5342 74 621-1 SAMNL(INSYUT) LABEL{(BLACK) 1

£0 983050072 ATYF D4LDTA3ZN SWITCH D4D1A32ZN 2

£1 9710040008 NWRYZp™NR M4 SPRING WASHER M& 4L

42 9642042514 FAYI29Y M&X25 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M4X25 %

43 53472 72 111 - COVER 1

43 5342 72 511~1 AND = (AN g™ =) COVER{(DARK GRAY) 1

L6 5344 72 253 IWSHYH BRACKET 1

231



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

AN -
(NSNS YNC LADAIVYOFTY)

(OPS)

COVER (OPS)

(PRESS WITHOUT PLATE CHANGER)

s a s
SECTION

Y AEEE

[ 53427 710 |

SECTION NUMBER

Kv—7 OESBHECHBELTEIHADT, £y PEBTHEIL TS,
¥hen ordering items marked % ,indicate the set number
hecause they are available only as a set.

o ﬁzggg %E%TMN %@zﬁ/ PART NAME i
oo ] HikES/ COMPONENT PARTS M 'ty
45 9670061008 YEYbhET b M6X10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X10 21
46 92310008 IOVRWEFEPWF TL-78S MAGNET CATCH TL-78S 1
&7 9716030014 EZ4™hvzr M3 PLAIN WASHER M3 6"
48 9642030614 FAavIrINY M3IX6 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M3X6 &
L9 96472041014 TAavaxI™ M4X10 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M&4X10 1
50 9410400808 AZPYDINE2 D 4XE SPRING PIN 4&X8 2
53 5344 72 256 PANE L BRACKET 1
5L 5344 72 252-2 2“359F BRACKET ’
56 5342 7?2 620-4 AnN-(31b7%L~-) COVER{LIGHT GRAY) 1
L& 5344 72 220-6  hn“- COVER 1
57 5342 75 613 ATYFhL SWITCH CAM 1
58 5342 72 612-1 NS =(31FI%L-) COVERC(LIGHT GRAY) 1
58 5344 72 212-1 hn® - COVER 1
5@ 5342 74 613-1 AN (INIYT) LABEL{(BLACK) 1
59 5344 74 113-1 2% LABEL 1
60 5342 74 611-1 AN (IVNZUT) LABEL(BLACK) 1
60 5344 74 111-1 A% LABEL (]
61 5290 74 082-1 AN (zAIY) LABELCENGLISH) 1
61 5290 74 (92 SAMR (DY) LABEL{(JAPANESE) 1
62 9642030514 Fard2u™ M3X5 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M3X5 4
63 92310009 o-3-%PWF TL-222 ROLLER CATCH TL-222 2
64 5344 72 113 INSHYh BRACKET 2
65 5342 72 130 s -~ COVER 1
65 5342 72 530-1 AnNW=(av=-22%p-) COVER(DARK GRAY) 1
66 9648030814 #3325 M3X8 SMALL FLUSH HEAD SCREW M3X8 4
67 5512 71 225 oo RING 1
68 5512 71 262 oav RING 1
69 5300 71 156 Eo> PIN A
70 5300 71 155 JSHYb BRACKETY 6
71 9642050814 TAYI29 M5X8 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M5X3 (
72 5290 61 633 P~-At> 300MM GROUND WIRE 300MM 1
73 5342 72 611-1 ANY=(31F2%L-) COVERC(LIGHT GRAY) 1
73 5344 72 211-2 hOn®- ' COVER 1
74 9660040014 TUEF M4 HEXAGON NUT M4 1
75 5340 74 122 2N LABEL 2z
76 5342 71 121-1 hns - COVER 1
76 5342 71 521=2 AN ={214b0%L~-) COVER{(LIGHT GRAY) (]
77 5342 71 122 78559 b BRACKET 3
78 5342 71 111 hiy® - COVER 1
78 5342 71 511-1 hn®={(31F7%b-) COVERC(LIGHT GRAY) 1
79 5344 T4 412 7°L-F PLATE 1
81 5342 74 616-1 SAM(INDIUT) LABEL (BLACK? 1
81 5344 T4 116-1 % LABEL 1
82 5342 74 615-1 AN (INOUT) LABEL{BLACK)> 1
82 5344 74 115-1 28% b LABEL 1
83 5342 74 614-1 SN (IV5YZ) LABEL{(BLACK) (]
83 S344 74 114 A% LABEL 1
84 5342 71 116 PR BRACKET 1
85 5290 61 135-1 FANLY LABEL 2
YR T hN T EXCEPT JAPAN
86 5340 74 124 2N |7 LLABEL 1
87 5522 71 116 FAREEL BRACKET 5
88 9711060008 ¥SANR 6 CONED DISC SPRING 6 ¢
89 9670060808 ViEYbE*IbE MOX8 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6XE Pl
9D 5342 74 622 SN (IN3YT) LABEL(BLACK) 1
91 5342 74 623 AN LABEL 1
92 5342 74 624 AN CARST29) LABEL{STRIPE) ]
9% 5342 T4 625 IR AN VN LOGOTYPE PLATE i

232





